	SM-morri 2011, Nastola
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	SARJA NU 12
	
	Osakilpailu 1
	Osakilpailu 2
	
	Tulokset
	
	
	
	
	
	

	                  Nimi
	          Seura
	Tulos
	Pisteet
	Tulos
	Pisteet
	Yht.tulos
	Yht. pisteet
	Sijoitus
	
	
	
	
	

	Suvi Karvanen
	Pansion Peto
	0
	2
	90
	1
	90
	3
	1
	
	
	
	
	

	Ossi Anttila
	 
	0
	2
	72
	2
	72
	4
	2
	
	
	
	
	

	Salla Hovatov
	Simpeleen Kalamiehet
	0
	2
	0
	3
	0
	5
	3
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	SARJA NU 15
	
	Osakilpailu 1
	Osakilpailu 2
	
	Tulokset
	
	
	
	
	
	

	                  Nimi
	          Seura
	Tulos
	Pisteet
	Tulos
	Pisteet
	Yht.tulos
	Yht. pisteet
	Sijoitus
	
	
	
	
	

	Lauri Nummela
	Uudenkaup. Kalaveik.
	199
	1
	195
	1
	384
	2
	1
	
	
	
	
	

	Seelim Saari
	Uudenkaup. Kalaveik.
	80
	3
	176
	2
	256
	5
	2
	
	
	
	
	

	Asa Palhomaa
	VaPa Varkaus
	86
	2
	59
	3
	145
	5
	3
	
	
	
	
	

	Arsi Kuusela
	Kuusankosken Ks.
	78
	4
	16
	5
	94
	9
	4
	
	
	
	
	

	Vili Kopra
	Lahden Onki Team
	45
	5
	8
	6
	53
	11
	5
	
	
	
	
	

	Atro Kuusela
	Kuusankosken Ks.
	0
	8,5
	27
	4
	27
	12,5
	6
	
	
	
	
	

	Jussi Nikula
	Lahden Onki Team
	33
	6
	0
	8,5
	33
	14,5
	7
	
	
	
	
	

	Niko Kopra
	Lahden Onki Team
	0
	8,5
	0
	8,5
	0
	17
	8
	
	
	
	
	

	Jere Pylsy
	Lentokala
	0
	8,5
	0
	8,5
	0
	17
	8
	
	
	
	
	

	Miika Halttunen
	Lahden Onki Team
	0
	8,5
	0
	8,5
	0
	17
	8
	
	
	
	
	

	SARJASSA NUORET ALLE 18V EI OLLUT OSANOTTAJIA
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


